EXHIBIT
llA"

2016-2017 Budget Amendment

Golf Course

Golf Course

Source of Funds:

Revenues

Fund Balance

Transfer from General Self Finance Construction Fund

Expenditure:
Kemper Operating & Capital Expenses
Prior Mgmt Company Pay-out

General Self Finance Construction Fund
Source of Funds:
Fund Balance

Expenditures:
Transfer to Golf Course Fund

C:\Users\swhite\AppData\Roaming\L5\Temp\df298c31-48d6-4cb7-bdcb-6fbf9632ac95

(965,000)
(565,000)
(260,000)

1,730,000
60,000

(260,000)

260,000



swhite
Exhibit A


