EXHIBIT
"A"

2016-2017 Budget Amendment Golf Course

Golf Course		
Source of Funds:		
Revenues	\$	(965,000)
Fund Balance		(565,000)
Transfer from General Self Finance Construction Fund		(260,000)
Expenditure:		
Kemper Operating & Capital Expenses		1,730,000
Prior Mgmt Company Pay-out		60,000
	\$	
General Self Finance Construction Fund		
Source of Funds:		
Fund Balance	\$	(260,000)
Expenditures:		
Transfer to Golf Course Fund		260,000
	Φ.	